Individual Best Times (All Time)

Darci Reid - (1273137) - Dundee City Aquatics SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

800 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

800 Freestyle

1500 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time Converted

to SC
29.40 28.70
1:03.88 1:02.60
2:22.47 2:20.00
5:05.80 5:01.20
10:50.60 10:41.60
42.76 42.00
1:29.94 1:28.50
33.54 33.00
1:16.51 1:15.50
36.55 36.00
1:18.42 1:17.40
2:43.11 2:40.70
6:02.08 5:57.20
SC Time Converted

to LC
29.41 30.10
1:03.67 1:05.00
2:19.61 2:22.10
4:55.86 5:00.60
10:45.50 10:54.40
20:40.14 20:56.70
41.15 41.90
1:26.66 1:28.10
3:56.04 3:58.30
34.17 34.70
1:16.03 1:17.00
35.10 35.70
1:15.71 1:16.80
3:17.69 3:19.40
2:41.00 2:43.40
5:53.31 5:58.30
1:15.45 1:15.50

LC WA
Pts

517
530
496
456
413
317
362
386
381
396
390
462
395

SC WA
Pts

473
491
493
477
404
392
327
372
185
363
359
372
381
217
433
393
420

Date

10/02/24
16/03/24
02/03/24
16/03/24
29/04/22
30/04/22
11/02/24
05/02/23
17/03/24
27/05/23
23/01/22
17/03/24
30/04/22

Date

04/11/23
21/10/23
04/11/23
25/02/24
06/02/22
08/02/22
26/09/21
22/10/23
04/11/18
10/09/23
17/02/24
26/09/21
13/11/21
12/01/19
17/02/24
07/02/22
21/10/23

Meet

ND Age Group Champs Rd 1 2024

SASA Midland District LC Mid March Meet
North District Age Groups Rd 2 2024
SASA Midland District LC Mid March Meet
UoA LC Distance Time Trial 2022

UoA Age Group Open Meet

ND Age Group Champs Rd 1 2024

ND Age Group Championships 2023 R2
SASA Midland District LC Mid March Meet
Glasgow International Swim Meet

City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2022
SASA Midland District LC Mid March Meet

UoA Age Group Open Meet

Meet

SASA North District Open Championships 2023
HST Autumn Meet 2023

SASA North District Open Championships 2023
DCA Distance Meet 2024 Round 2

SASA Midland District Open Championships '22
SASA Midland District Open Championships '22
SASA Midland District Sprints

HST Autumn Meet 2023

SASA Midland District November Graded Meet
SASA Midland District Sprints 2023

Glenrothes Spring meet 2024

SASA Midland District Sprints

SASA Midland District Meet

SAS New Year Meet 2019

Glenrothes Spring meet 2024

SASA Midland District Open Championships '22

HST Autumn Meet 2023

Venue

Aberdeen
Dundee
Aberdeen
Dundee
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Dundee
Tollcross
Sunderland
Dundee

Aberdeen

Venue

Aberdeen
Inverness
Aberdeen
Dundee
Montrose Sports
Montrose Sports
Dundee
Inverness
Olympia LC
Arbroath
Glenrothers
Dundee
Glenrothes
Westhill
Glenrothers
Montrose Sports

Inverness

Licence

SC02144
SC02165
SC02159
SC02165
SCO1878
SCO1880
SC02144
SCO1987
§C02165
SC02036
NE220080
SC02165
SCO1880

License

SC02083
SC02079
SC02083
SCO02151
SCO1856
SCO1856
SCO1818
SC02079
SCO1541
SC02060
SC02145
SCO1818
SCO1826
SCO1586
SC02145
SCO1856
SC02079
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